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FLOOR CALENDAR
April 4, 2019 - Thursday
Added 3/29/2019
HOUSE BILLS - 2ND READING
Bill No. Description Prime Sponsors Committee Information Senate Votes
HB 1107 £ Nonprofit homeownership dev. Slatter,Ryu FIN DPS9 DNP2
SENATE BILLS - 2ND READING
SB 5002 f Limited cooperative assocs. Pedersen,Padden CRJDP14 [48-0-0-1]
SSB 5010 Protected lands/fire levies LGOV(Rolfes) LG DPA6 [43-4-0-2]
SSB 5017 Uniform unsworn declarations LAW(Salomon) CRJDPA13 [46-0-0-3]
SB 5032 f Medicare supplement plans Cleveland,Keiser HCW DP15 [47-0-0-2]
SB 5083 Indian tribe records McCoy,Hasegawa CRJ DP13 [45-0-0-4]
ESSB 5131 Mobile home foreclosure sale HSA(Takko) CRJDPI13 [47-0-0-2]
ESSB 5148 Hunting/visible clothing AWNP(Wilson, L.) RDAN DP12 [48-0-0-1]
ESB 5165 f Discrimination/immigration ~ Saldafia,Hasegawa CRJ DP8 DNPS5 w/oRecl [29-20-0-0]
SB 5207 f Felony voting rights notices ~ Dhingra,Hunt SGOV DP7 w/oRecl DNP1 [37-12-0-0]
SB 5233 f Sick leave/collective barg. Keiser,Conway LAWS DPA7 [48-0-0-1]
SSB 5333 Uniform parentage act LAW(Pedersen) CRJ DP12 DNP2 [33-14-0-2]
ESB 5334 Common interest ownership ~ Pedersen,Padden CRJDPA14 [49-0-0-0]
SSB 5386 Telemedicine training HLTC(Becker) HCW DP15 [48-0-0-1]

SB 5387 Physician telemedicine cred.  Becker,Cleveland HCW DP15 [49-0-0-0]
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SB 5398 f
SSB 5399
ESB 5439 f
SSB 5471 £
ESSB 5478
SB 5551 f
ESB 5573 £
SSB 5588
SB 5622
SB 5640 f
SSB 5710
SB 5792
SSB 5955
SIM 8005
Added 4/1/2019

SB 5490
SB 5764 £
SB 5817 £
SSB 5889 f
Added 4/3/2019

HB 2015 f
SSB 5023 £
ESSB 5027

Unemployment/apprentices
Child relocation
Employment security records
Elevators

Noncompetition covenants
Courthouse dog assistance
Domestic violence TBIs
Hydrogen production & sale
Limited jdx. court comm'rs
Youth courts

Active transp safety council
Cultural access programs
DCYF/statewide system

Biochar

SENATE BILLS - 2ND READING

Keiser,King
LAW(Pedersen)
Keiser,King
LBRC(King)
LBRC(Liias)
Dhingra,Palumbo
Warnick,Hunt
ENET(Hawkins)
Randall,Pedersen
Holy,Pedersen
TRAN(Liias)
Salomon, Wellman

HSRR(Lovelett)

Short,Van De Wege

Life sciences discovery fund
WA medical commission
Chiropractic senior students

Insurance communications

HOUSE BILLS - 2ND READING

Frockt,Brown
Randall,Cleveland
Rivers,Cleveland

HLTC(Dhingra)

Library-archives building

SENATE BILLS - 2ND READING

Doglio,DeBolt

Ethnic studies

Extreme risk protect. orders

EDU(Hasegawa)

LAW(Frockt)

LAWS DP7

CRJ DP11 DNP2 w/oRecl

LAWS DP6

LAWS DP7

LAWS DP4 DNP2

CRJ DP15

PS DPA10

ENVI DP9

CRJ DP9 DNP4 w/oRec1

CRJ DP15

TR DP17 DNP7 w/oRec5

HOUS DPA9

HSEL DPA12

RDAN DP12

ITED DP9

HCW DP14

HCW DPA14

HCW DPA11 w/oRec2 DNP1

CB DPS23

ED DPA11 DNP6 w/oRecl

CRJ DPA9 DNP3

[47-0-0-2]

[48-1-0-0]

[49-0-0-0]

[47-0-0-2]

[30-18-0-1]

[47-0-0-2]

[47-0-0-2]

[47-0-0-2]

[49-0-0-0]

[48-0-0-1]

[48-0-0-1]

[47-1-0-1]

[49-0-0-0]

[49-0-0-0]

[46-1-0-2]

[48-0-1-0]

[45-0-0-4]

[27-19-0-3]

[43-5-0-1]

[43-5-0-1]



SB

SB

SB

SB

ESB

SSB

SSB

SB

E2SSB

SSB

ESSB

SSB

SSB

ESSB

SB

SB

SSB

SSB

SB

SSB

SSB

ESB

5122

5162

5177

5205

5210

5212

5218

5230

5290

5403

5410

5461

5474

5480

5503

5508

5514

5591

5613

5621

5670

5937

Water-sewer comm'r insurance
Jury service qualifications
Cemetery district withdrawal
Incomp. for trial/firearms
Hearing instruments/notices
Adoption of research animals
Mobile food units

Motor vehicle laws
Noncriminal youth detention
Adult family home egress
Credit policy/AP, IB, CAIE
Child sexual abuse investig.
Self-insurers/L&I orders
Real estate appraisers
On-site sewage systems
Concealed pistol licenses
School threats notification
Stolen vehicle check fee
Road vacation/body of water
Small claims court jx amount
Fire district powers

Vehicle lamp colors

Takko,Short
Dhingra,Pedersen
Braun, Takko
Dhingra,King
Palumbo,Bailey
HEWD(Palumbo)

AWNP(Zeiger)

Wilson, C.,Wilson, L.

WM (Darneille)
HLTC(Bailey)
HEWD(Mullet)
HSRR(Cleveland)
LBRC(Keiser)
LBRC(Brown)
Das,Fortunato
Fortunato,Darneille
EDU(Padden)
TRAN(Schoesler)
Rivers,Schoesler
LAW(Warnick)
LGOV(Wagoner)

Lovelett,Nguyen

LG DP4 DNP2

CRJ DP14

LG DP6

CRIJ DPA9 DNP2 w/oRecl

HCW DPA14

CWD DPA15 w/oRecl

LG DPA7

TR DP29

HSEL DPA7 DNP5

HCW DP15

CWD DPA17

PS DP10

LAWS DP7

CPB DP10

ENVIDP10

CRJ DPA15

PS DP10

TR DP30 DNP1

LG DPA6

CRJ DP14 DNP1

LG DPAS DNP1

TR DPA29

[46-0-1-2]

[48-0-0-1]

[46-0-0-3]

[30-17-0-2]

[44-4-0-1]

[48-0-0-1]

[49-0-0-0]

[47-0-0-2]

[35-14-0-0]

[47-0-0-2]

[46-0-0-3]

[49-0-0-0]

[46-1-0-2]

[49-0-0-0]

[47-0-0-2]

[47-0-0-2]

[48-0-0-1]

[46-0-0-3]

[47-0-0-2]

[39-9-0-1]

[48-0-0-1]

[47-0-0-2]



